
ICE CREAM
RANGE SPRING 2026

CALL 01766 810 810          WWW.HARLECH.CO.UK

To open your account or to place an order



32

1x4.5ltr
£21.49

£4.78
PER LTR
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£21.49

£4.78
PER LTR



4 5

64019 Cadbury Caramel 

41469 Cadbury Crunchie 

35341 Cadbury Dairy Milk 

1x4.5ltr
£21.49

£4.78
PER LTR

1x5ltr
£22.49

£4.50
PER LTR

15770 
Oreo Scoop Ice Cream 

 Medium 29169 / Large 37275CADBURY POTS AVAILABLE



4 5

64019 Cadbury Caramel 

41469 Cadbury Crunchie 

35341 Cadbury Dairy Milk 

1x4.5ltr
£21.49

£4.78
PER LTR

1x5ltr
£22.49

£4.50
PER LTR

15770 
Oreo Scoop Ice Cream 

 Medium 29169 / Large 37275CADBURY POTS AVAILABLE



1x4.5ltr
£18.99

£4.22
PER LTR

NEW

NEW

7

We’ve been creating a whole host of award-winning 

One family, One farm, One herd of happy cows 

We are Marshfield Farm Ice cream 

The ice cream experts

6
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REAL DAIRY IMPULSE TUBS 
12 X 125ML

31572

70205

52967

12771

14526

44196

42449

54761

plant based & Sorbets  
12 X 125ML

49310

78668

88038

67666

Impulse Range

Push-Up Pops - 24 X 110ML
73626

26420

Our Push-Up Pop lollies are made with 
real fruit juice and fresh farm milk. 

12x125ml
£11.99

£1.00
EACH

24x110ml
£19.99

£0.83
EACH

1x2.4ltr
£10.49

£4.37
PER LTR

98
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20x110ml
£22.99

£1.15
EACH

NEW

NEW

10 11

NEW
24x125ml
£25.99

£1.08
EACH



20x110ml
£22.99

£1.15
EACH

NEW

NEW

10 11

NEW
24x125ml
£25.99

£1.08
EACH



12 13

SORBETS 
£11.99

£4.80
PER LTR

1x4.7ltr
£19.99

£4.25
PER LTR



12 13

SORBETS 
£11.99

£4.80
PER LTR

1x4.7ltr
£19.99

£4.25
PER LTR



6x210ml
£11.99

£2.00
EACH

NEWNEW

10x125ml
£9.99

£1.00
EACH

1514



6x210ml
£11.99

£2.00
EACH

NEWNEW

10x125ml
£9.99

£1.00
EACH

1514



8x1ltr
£18.99

£2.37
PER LTR

71261 
Flora Soft Serve Ice Cream Mix

12x1ltr
£27.99

£2.33
PER LTR

1716
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£2.37
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12x1ltr
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£2.33
PER LTR

1716



1x5ltr
£22.49

£4.50
PER LTR

NEW
NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW

18 19



1x5ltr
£22.49

£4.50
PER LTR

NEW
NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW

18 19



1x2.5ltr
£10.99

£4.40
PER LTR

12x125ml
£11.99

£1.00
EACH

NEW

20 21



1x2.5ltr
£10.99

£4.40
PER LTR

12x125ml
£11.99

£1.00
EACH

NEW

20 21



32251 / 1x500ml 63633 / 1x500ml 57900 / 1x500ml 29411 / 1x500ml

66518 / 1x1kg 24972 / 1x2kg 25652 / 1x1kg 47072 / 1x1kg

1x500ml
£9.99

1x500ml
£5.99

1x500ml
£5.99

1x500ml
£5.99

1x1kg
£12.99

1x2kg
£10.99

1x1kg
£15.49

1x1kg
£12.99

22

144x8g
1x3kg
1x5kg
1x1kg
1x400g
1x144                                     
     

               

49525
84688
40635
87856
46780
36411

£19.99
£10.99
£47.99
£14.99
£3.49
£19.99

Cadbury Flakes Bulk Box
Westhead Blue Sherbert
5mm Caramel Fudge Cubes
Mini Chocolate Beans Mix
Oreo Cookie Pieces
Fudge Sticks
                     

23

1x175
£12.99

1x432
£15.99

1x360
£16.99

1x192
£14.49

1x210
£26.99

1x195
£64.99

1x72
£35.99

1x72
£35.99

1x120
£25.49

1x80
£16.99

1x280
£24.99

1x280
£19.99

£0.07
PER CONE

£0.04
PER CONE

£0.05
PER CONE

£0.08
PER CONE

£0.13
PER CONE

£0.33
PER CONE

£0.50
PER CONE

£0.50
PER CONE

£0.21
PER CONE

£0.21
PER CONE

58067 70989 84528 57080

58269 53808

17721 43735

80415 32790 89376 28407

1x200
£30.99

8160

£0.03
PER TUB

£0.04
PER TUB

1

1

210

1

£0.09
EACH

£0.07
EACH

£0.15
EACH

1x500
1x500
1x4000                                     
     

               

68425
80017
60814

£16.99
£17.99
£42.99

Single Scoop Ice Cream Tub
Double Scoop Ice Cream Tub
Ice Cream Wooden Spoon
                     

NEW

NEW NEWNEW

NEW NEW NEW NEW

NEW NEW

NEW NEW

£0.01
EACH
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10063
6298
63874
22985
14007

1x36     
1x32     
1x24     
1x24     
1x36                           
     

               

£25.29
£22.49
£17.49
£17.49
£25.29

Rowntree’s Mango
Rowntree’s Fruit Pastilles Lolly  
Rowntree’s Blackcurrant Push Up      
Rowntree’s Orange Push Up  
Rowntree’s Watermelon       

£0.70
EACH

£0.70
EACH

£0.73
EACH

£0.73
EACH

£0.70
EACH

13839 1187 6298 7255

£1.55
EACH

£1.29
EACH

£0.70
EACH

£1.00
EACH

£30.99 £30.99 £22.49 £19.99

89242 79375

£1.15
EACH £1.66

EACH£27.69 £26.59
24x110ml 16x125ml

20x85ml32x65ml20x90ml20x90ml

2524
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14857
89242
79914

1x12     
1x24     
1x20                                     
     

               

£16.49
£27.69
£23.09

Oreo Bites                
Oreo Cookie Sandwich      
Oreo Cookie Stick                      

13839
74209
16330

Salted Caramel & Australian Macadamia  
Coconut & Indian Mango 
Dark Chocolate & Nordic Berry

1x20
£30.99

£1.55
EACH

£1.37
EACH

£1.15
EACH

£1.15
EACH

1187
41906
7134
60003
79375

1x20     
1x20 
1x20
1x20     
1x16                                
     

               

£30.99
£30.99
£30.99
£30.99
£26.59

Cadbury Dairy Milk   
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Flake Ice Cream Cone             
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EACH
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26 27
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£26.49

£27.39£24.79

£31.19
£26.49

£26.49
£20.59

£24.79
£28.69

£20.99
£26.49

£1.32
EACH

£1.32
EACH £1.32

EACH

£1.32
EACH

£1.03
EACH

£1.14
EACH

£0.86
EACH £1.04

EACH

£1.03
EACH

£0.87
EACH £0.48

EACH

24x120ml 24x140ml
20x85ml

24x105ml
20x85ml 20x90ml 30x85ml

24x120ml
33x110ml

44x35ml
20x90ml

£26.49
£26.49

£26.49

£26.49

£26.49
£26.49

£29.79

£29.99

£26.69
£24.79

£20.59

20x110ml
20x110ml

24x105ml
20x85ml

35x80ml

25x90ml
24x120ml

35x90ml

20x85ml

20x110ml
20x100ml

£1.32
EACH £1.32

EACH

£0.86
EACH

£1.32
EACH

£0.86
EACH

£1.07
EACH

£1.03
EACH

£0.85
EACH £1.32

EACH

£1.32
EACH

£1.32
EACH

Allergen
Update

Allergen
Update

28 29
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1x24
£27.99

£1.17
EACH

30450

1x20
£26.49

£1.32
EACH

70329 10730

30 31
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30 31



1x24
£20.59

£0.86
EACH

61485

1x25
£30.99

£1.24
EACH

59188

32 33
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60362

1x25
£24.49

£0.98
EACH

34 35



60362

1x25
£24.49

£0.98
EACH

34 35



1x4.5ltr
£22.49

64019 
Cadbury Caramel 

41469 
Cadbury Crunchie 

35341 
Cadbury Dairy Milk 

£4.78
PER LTR


